

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal (Sb) No. 1300/2019

Pratap Singh Yadav S/o Late Shri Dileep Singh Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

C.b.i Through P.p.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shyam Singh Yadav, Special PP for CBI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

20/09/2023

During course of argument, learned Special Public Prosecutor needs time so as to conclude his argument.

List on 09.10.2023.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

PREETI VALECHA /68