

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal (Sb) No. 1300/2019

Pratap Singh Yadav S/o Late Shri Dileep Singh Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

C.b.i Through P.p.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Mahender Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

13/03/2024

1. The matter is listed before this Bench for appropriate orders.
2. Considered aforesaid.
3. The matter requires rehearing and reconsideration, therefore, list before Regular Roster.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

MONU /1-S