

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal (Sb) No. 1300/2019

Pratap Singh Yadav

----Appellant

Versus

CBI Through PP

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. T.C. Sharma for Mr. S.S. Hora
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shyam Singh Yadav, Special PP for CBI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

18/11/2025

Let the matter be listed on 28.11.2025, as prayed.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DIVYA /24